UVic Exchange Credit History

The list below shows UVic equivalencies for courses previously offered at this exchange partner institution. Note that this is a guide only; it is not a complete list of courses that are eligible for credit and it does not

Evaluated

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

First Term

201909
201909
201909
201909
201909
201909
201909
201909
201905
201809
201809
201809
201809
201809
201809
201809
201809
201809
201809
201709
201709
201709
201709
201709
201709
201709
201709

Institution

University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong
University of Hong Kong

University of Hong Kong

University of Hong Kong

Required
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of

External Partner Courses

EUST 2017 World War |

SOCI 3024 Modern saocial theory

SOCI 3042 Qualitative research methods

HIST 2150 Global capitlasim: The last 100 years

ARTH 2025 The Art of the Baroque ca. 1560-1720

ARTH 2091 Foundations of literati art and culture

ARTH 2100 Body, Gender and Sexuality in Contemporary Art
ARTH 2095 Venerated Vessels: the History of Chinese Ceramics
ECON 2216 Industrial Organization

SOCI 2001 Classical social theory

HIST 2013 Twentieth-century Europe, Part I: The European Civil War, 1914-1945

HIST 2155 Slavery and democracy in the United States

FREN 2001 French II.1FREN 2002 French 1.2

JAPN 2091 Introduction to Pre-Modern Japan

CAES 9204 Academic English: History

SOCI 2030 Quantitiative research methods

SOCI 2087 Urban society and culture

GEOG 1005 Map use, Reading and interpretation

CCGL 9055 Genocide: The Nightmare from History

SOCI 1001 Introduction To Sociology

SOCI 2071 Criminology

HIST 1020 Introduction to the history of gender andsexuality
CCST 9010 The Science of Crime Investgation

FREN 1001 French I.1FREN 1002 French 1.2

CCHU 9011 Social Divisions in Contemporary Societies

CCHU 9057 Kiling Stories: A Search for Truth in the Narratives of War
CCCH 9037 Chinese Mythology

UVic Courses
HSTR 20L (1.5)
SOCI 309 (1.5)
SOCI 374 (1.5)
HSTR 20L (1.5)
AHVS 20L
AHVS 20L
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ECON 358 (
SOCI 210 (1.5)
HSTR 20L (1.5)
HSTR 20L (1.5)
FRAN 120 (3)
PAAS 10L (1.5)
ATWP 10L (1.5)
SOCI 271 (1.5)
SOCI 20L (1.5)
GEOG 10LT (1.5)
HUMA 10L (1.5)
SOCI 100A (1.5)
SOCI 206 (1.5)
HSTR 10L (1.5)
SCIE 10L (1.5)
FRAN 100 (3)
SOCI 20L (1.5)
HUMA 10L (1.5)
PAAS 30L (1.5)
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Evaluated First Term Institution Required External Partner Courses UVic Courses
2017 201709 University of Hong Kong All of ECON 2226 Chinese Economy ECON 30L (1.5)
2017 201709 University of Hong Kong All of BSTC 1001 Introduction to Buddhist teachings HUMA 20L (1.5)
2017 201709 University of Hong Kong All of SOCI 2019 Modern Culture and Lifestyle SOCI 20L (1.5)
2017 201709 University of Hong Kong All of GEOG 2056 Tourism and the Shrinking World GEOG 20LH (1.5)
2017 201709 University of Hong Kong All of CHIN 9511 Cantonese as a Foreign Language | HUMA 10L (1.5)
2017 201709 University of Hong Kong All of ECON 3215 Uncertainty and Information ECON 452 (1.5)
2014 201409 University of Hong Kong All of HIST 1016 The Modern World HSTR 10L (1.5)
2014 201409 University of Hong Kong Any 1 of ECON 0103 Economics of Huam ResourcesECON 2232 Economics of Human Resources ECON 370 (1.5)
2013 201309 University of Hong Kong All of SOCI 2015 Hong Kong Popular Culture HUMA 20L (1.5)




