## UVic Exchange Credit History

## University of Hong Kong

The list below shows UVic equivalencies for courses previously offered at this exchange partner institution. Note that this isnay; it is not a complete list of courses that are eligible for credit and it does not

Evaluated	First Term	Institution	Required	External Partner Courses	UVic Courses
2019	201909	University of Hong Kong	All of	EUST 2017 World War I	HSTR 20L (1.5)
2019	201909	University of Hong Kong	All of	SOCI 3024 Modern social theory	SOCI 309 (1.5)
2019	201909	University of Hong Kong	All of	SOCI 3042 Qualitative research methods	SOCI 374 (1.5)
2019	201909	University of Hong Kong	All of	HIST 2150 Global capitlasim: The last 100 years	HSTR 20L (1.5)
2019	201909	University of Hong Kong	All of	ARTH 2025 The Art of the Baroque ca. 1560-1720	AHVS 20L (1.5)
2019	201909	University of Hong Kong	All of	ARTH 2091 Foundations of literati art and culture	AHVS 20L (1.5)
2019	201909	University of Hong Kong	All of	ARTH 2100 Body, Gender and Sexuality in Contemporary Art	AHVS 20L (1.5)
2019	201909	University of Hong Kong	All of	ARTH 2095 Venerated Vessels: the History of Chinese Ceramics	AHVS 20L (1.5)
2019	201905	University of Hong Kong	All of	ECON 2216 Industrial Organization	ECON 358 (1.5)
2018	201809	University of Hong Kong	All of	SOCI 2001 Classical social theory	SOCI 210 (1.5)
2018	201809	University of Hong Kong	All of	HIST 2013 Twentieth-century Europe, Part I: The European Civil War, 1914-1945	HSTR 20L (1.5)
2018	201809	University of Hong Kong	All of	HIST 2155 Slavery and democracy in the United States	HSTR 20L (1.5)
2018	201809	University of Hong Kong	All of	FREN 2001 French II.1FREN 2002 French II.2	FRAN 120 (3)
2018	201809	University of Hong Kong	All of	JAPN 2091 Introduction to Pre-Modern Japan	PAAS 10L (1.5)
2018	201809	University of Hong Kong	All of	CAES 9204 Academic English: History	ATWP 10L (1.5)
2018	201809	University of Hong Kong	All of	SOCI 2030 Quantitiative research methods	SOCI 271 (1.5)
2018	201809	University of Hong Kong	All of	SOCI 2087 Urban society and culture	SOCI 20L (1.5)
2018	201809	University of Hong Kong	All of	GEOG 1005 Map use, Reading and interpretation	GEOG 10LT (1.5)
2018	201809	University of Hong Kong	All of	CCGL 9055 Genocide: The Nightmare from History	HUMA 10L (1.5)
2017	201709	University of Hong Kong	All of	SOCI 1001 Introduction To Sociology	SOCI 100A (1.5)
2017	201709	University of Hong Kong	All of	SOCI 2071 Criminology	SOCI 206 (1.5)
2017	201709	University of Hong Kong	All of	HIST 1020 Introduction to the history of gender andsexuality	HSTR 10L (1.5)
2017	201709	University of Hong Kong	All of	CCST 9010 The Science of Crime Investgation	SCIE 10L (1.5)
2017	201709	University of Hong Kong	All of	FREN 1001 French I.1FREN 1002 French I.2	FRAN 100 (3)
2017	201709	University of Hong Kong	All of	CCHU 9011 Social Divisions in Contemporary Societies	SOCI 20L (1.5)
2017	201709	University of Hong Kong	All of	CCHU 9057 Kiling Stories: A Search for Truth in the Narratives of War	HUMA 10L (1.5)
2017	201709	University of Hong Kong	All of	CCCH 9037 Chinese Mythology	PAAS 30L (1.5)

Evaluated	First Term	Institution	Required	External Partner Courses	UVic Courses
2017	201709	University of Hong Kong	All of	ECON 2226 Chinese Economy	ECON 30L (1.5)
2017	201709	University of Hong Kong	All of	BSTC 1001 Introduction to Buddhist teachings	HUMA 20L (1.5)
2017	201709	University of Hong Kong	All of	SOCI 2019 Modern Culture and Lifestyle	SOCI 20L (1.5)
2017	201709	University of Hong Kong	All of	GEOG 2056 Tourism and the Shrinking World	GEOG 20LH (1.5)
2017	201709	University of Hong Kong	All of	CHIN 9511 Cantonese as a Foreign Language I	HUMA 10L (1.5)
2017	201709	University of Hong Kong	All of	ECON 3215 Uncertainty and Information	ECON 452 (1.5)
2014	201409	University of Hong Kong	All of	HIST 1016 The Modern World	HSTR 10L (1.5)
2014	201409	University of Hong Kong	Any 1 of	ECON 0103 Economics of Huam ResourcesECON 2232 Economics of Human Resour	<b>5</b> €ON 370 (1.5)
2013	201309	University of Hong Kong	All of	SOCI 2015 Hong Kong Popular Culture	HUMA 20L (1.5)